
SCHOOL DISTRICT BUDGET 

2015 - 2016 

Wallace School District 

Name of School District 

393 

School District Number 

Shoshone 

County 

Sherri Ybarra 

STATE SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION 

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION 

P.0.IOlllnt 
IOISI, 11720-IOJ7 



CODE 

100 

220 

230-239 

240-249 

250-289 

290 

310 

410 

420 

430 

510 

610 

11on20 

GENERAL FUND 

General M & 0 

CONTENTS 

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS 

Forest Reserve Fund 

Special Project (Local) 

Special Project (State) 

Special Project (Federal) 

Child Nutrition Fund 

DEBT SERVICE FUNDS 

Bond Redemption & Interest Fund 

CAPITAL PROJECT FUNDS 

Cap�al Construction Project Fund 

Plant Facilities Fund 

BUDGET 

INCLUDED* 

Plant Facilities Fund - School Bldg Main. Student Occupied Fund ____ _ 

ENTERPRISE FUNDS 

Enterprise Fund 

INTERNAL SERVICE FUNDS 

Internal Service Fund 

Trust Funds 

• Indicate with an asterisk which reports are included in this document. 

2015 - 2016 SCHOOL BUDGET 

This document represents the Board of Trustees' estimate of revenues, 
proposed expenditures an� the fund balances of available school funds for the 
2015-2016 fiscal year. The planning, preparation and presentation of the budget has 
been directed by the Board of Trustees and the use of these resources will 
enable the school district to accomplish its goals and objectives for the school 
year. 

In compliance with Section 33-801, Idaho Code, and the pollcy of the State 
Superintendent of Public lrlstruction, this document has been presented at a public 
hearing in the school district on _September 14, 2015_ and the Board of Trustees 
formally adopted this budQet on ___ September 14, 2015, _______ _
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208-753-4515 

PHONE NUMBER 

SIGNED: 

Wali.ee SChool District #393 

SCHOOL DISTRICTfCHARTER NAME 

CJ-l'-l-15 
DATE 

Copy on file in the Office of the 
Superintendent of Public Instruction 
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S.D.E BUDGET 
EXPENDITURES 

July 1, 2015 - June 30, 2016 

M\232\X20 
PEER MODEL 

f'UND NO: 232 
NOTE: Round each entr to the nearest dollar amount. 
I I 
I I 
!Ln/ Code
J39f 691 
j40j 
1411 600 
142) 
t 4 4 I 
! 45 !
146 
l 4 7 !

! 48 !
1491
50 I 
511 
52 I 
531
54 I 
551 
56 I 
571
58 I 
591 
60 I 
611

62 I 
63 I 
641 
651
661 
67 I 

1681
1691 
1701 
1711 
1721
1731 
1741 
1751
j 76 J
177!
1781
179 I 
1801 

710 

720 

730 

700 

810 

811 

800 

911 

912 

913 

920 

900 

EXPENDITURES !Prior Year Proposed 100 200 300 400 500 600 100 aoo I 

Functions/Programs 
)Other Su art Services Pro rams 

TOTAL SUPPORT SERVICES 

IChild Nutrition Pro ram 
IComrnunit Services Pro ram

)Enter rise O erations 

I TOTAL NON INSTRUCTION 

ICa ital Assets Pro ram 
!Capital Assets-NonStudent Occupied

TOTAL CAPITAL ASSET PROGRAMS

I Debt Services Pro ram Princi al

I Debt Services Pro ram Interest 
I Debt Services Pro ram-Refunded Debt 

Transfers Out 

TOTAL OTHER SERVICES 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 
(Lines 14+41+48+53+60) 

BUDGET SUMMARY 

!Beginning Fund Balance
!Revenues + Transfers In 

TOTAL REVENUES{LINES 74 + 75) 

!Total Appropriation 
!Unappropriated Balance 
I TOTAL APPROPRIATION{lines 78+79) 

Purchdsed Supplies Capital Debt I Insurance- I 
Budget Budget Salaries Benefits Servicles Materials Objects I Retirement I Judgment Transfers I 

I I I I I I I I I I 
l\\\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\\\\1\l\\\\\\\llll\\\\\\\\l\1\\\\\\\l\\\l\\\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\ll\1\\\\\\\\\l\1\\\\\\\\\\\1 
I I I I I I I I I I I 
l\\\\\\\\\\\lll\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\\llll\\\\\\\\l\ll\\\\\\\\\\i\\\ll\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\l\\\\\1\I\\\\\\\\\I 

I I I I I I I I I I 
I I I I I I 

I I I I I I I I 
1\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\i\\\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\i\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\i 

I I I I I I I I 
l\\\\\\\\\lllll\\\\\\\\\ll\\\\\\\\lllllll\\\\\\\il\\\\\\11\\ \\\\\\\\\\\ll\l\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\1\I\\\I\I\\\I\\\\\\\\\\\I 
I I I I I 
I I I I I I I I I 
l\\\\\\\\\l\lll\\\\\\\l\1\\\\\\\\1\\ \\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\ \l\\\\\\\11111\\\\\\\IIIII\\\\\\\\\I\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\1 
I I I I I I I I 
1\l\\\\\\\\\l\\\\\\\\\llll\1\\\\1\\\ \\llll\\\\\111\\\\\\\\\ \\\l\\\\\l\1\\\\\\\\\lllll\\\\\\\l\1\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\Iii 

I I I I I I I 
I I I I I I 
I I I 

I I I I I I I I 
I\\\\\I\\\\\I\\\\\\\\\IIIII\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\)\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\ll\\\\\\\\\\11\\\\\\\\\III\\\\\\\\\\\ 1\\\\\\\\\\1 
I I I I I I I 
l\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\1\II\\\\\\\\\\ \\111\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\111\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\I\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\l\1\1 
I 3,0001 3,0001 I 3,0001 I I I 
I I I I I I I I 
I I I I I 
I I I I I 
I I 
1\\\\\\\\\\\1\\\\\\\\\\\1 

I I 
I 

20,8051 
3 5001 

24,3051 
I 

3,0001 
21,3051 
24 3051 

19,0001 
3,5001 

22,5001 
I 

3,0001 
19,5001 
22,5001 

BUDGET SUMMARY: 

The total on line 76 must equal the total on line 80. 






























































































































































































